Sr Questions Answers Choice

. First

. Second
Third
Last

1 Tughrill -lll was the Sultan of the Setjuk Empire.

Com»

Liberty
Equality
Fratenity
All these

2 The French Revolution of 1789 CE overthrew the ancient regime and medieval absolutism
form France. It chapmoned the cause of

cowm»

1718 CE
1756 CE
1779 CE
1789 CE

3 The French Revolution whihc began in.

oowm»

. 1094 CE
. 1194 CE
. 1182 CE
. 1109 CE

4 Seljuk Empire collapsed in.

. 715 CE
. 716 CE
717 CE
. 718 CE

5 Umer Ibn Abd-ul-AzZ's rule started in

. 1095 CE
1149 CE
1147 CE
1187 CE

6 The Second Crusade was fought in.

Mongols
Romans
Greek
Persian

7 Conquered almost whole of Russia, Poland , Hungray, Ukraine, Moldavia, etc.

. Shah Ismail
Osman |

Tughril Beg

Salal -ud-din Aubi

8 The Safavod Duaasru was founed om 1501 CE by.

First
Second
Third
Last

9 Muhammad Ghaznavi was the independent ruler of the Ghaznavid Dynasty.

11th Century
. 12th Century
13th Century
15th and 16 Century

10 The Europeon society withnessed tremendousn changes, during.

DOWP TOWr U0Wr 0UOWr UOWmP» 0OW» 00U

. Culural

. Rebirth

. Political
. Social

11 Renaissance means.

. 1769 CE
. 1779 CE
1789 CE
1799 CE

12 The French Revolution began in.

. 8th Century CE
9th Century CE
10th Century CE
11th Century CE

13 France developed the feudal system to provide security in

Turkey

Iran
Jordan

Egypt

14 The ayyubid Dynasty was established in

oW » DOWP» TOWmP TOWP

A. 660 CE to 700 CE
B. 650 CE to 720 CE
C. 661 CE to 750 CE
D. 661 CEto 725 CE

15 The Umayyad Caliphae ruled the Islamic Empire from



16

17

18

19

20

The persian people were.

Became he most imortant cultural center in the Islamic world under Fatmids.

At the time of accession to the throse, Akber was only.

After Babar's death, the Mughal Emperor was.

The printing was invented in

A
B
C

o

DCOW> DOUP» DOW

. Well educated
. Wel mannered
. Well behaved

- Egypt
. Turkey
. Iraq

12 years old

16 years 0ld
18 years old

Akbar the Great
Jahangir

Shah Jahan

1446 CE
1448 CE

D. 1450 CE



