

## History 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Tughrill -III was the Sultan of the Setjuk Empire.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Last
2	The French Revolution of 1789 CE overthrew the ancient regime and medieval absolutism form France. It chapmoned the cause of	A. Liberty B. Equality C. Fraternity D. All these
3	The French Revolution whihc began in.	A. 1718 CE B. 1756 CE C. 1779 CE D. 1789 CE
4	Seljuk Empire collapsed in.	A. 1094 CE B. 1194 CE C. 1182 CE D. 1109 CE
5	Umer Ibn Abd-ul-Aziz's rule started in	A. 715 CE B. 716 CE C. 717 CE D. 718 CE
6	The Second Crusade was fought in.	A. 1095 CE B. 1149 CE C. 1147 CE D. 1187 CE
7	Conquered almost whole of Russia, Poland , Hungray, Ukraine, Moldavia, etc.	A. Mongols B. Romans C. Greek D. Persian
8	The Safavod Duaasru was founed om 1501 CE by.	A. Shah Ismail B. Osman I C. Tughril Beg D. Salal -ud-din Aubi
9	Muhammad Ghaznavi was the independent ruler of the Ghaznavid Dynasty.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Last
10	The Europeon society witnessed tremendousn changes, during.	A. 11th Century B. 12th Century C. 13th Century D. 15th and 16 Century
11	Renaissance means.	A. Culural B. Rebirth C. Political D. Social
12	The French Revolution began in.	A. 1769 CE B. 1779 CE C. 1789 CE D. 1799 CE
13	France developed the feudal system to provide security in	A. 8th Century CE B. 9th Century CE C. 10th Century CE D. 11th Century CE
14	The ayyubid Dynasty was established in	A. Turkey B. Iran C. Jordan D. Egypt
15	The Umayyad Caliphae ruled the Islamic Empire from	A. 660 CE to 700 CE B. 650 CE to 720 CE C. 661 CE to 750 CE D. 661 CE to 725 CE

---

16	The persian people were.	A. Well educated B. Wel mannered C. Well behaved D. All three
17	Became he most imortant cultural center in the Islamic world under Fatmids.	A. Cairo B. Egypt C. Turkey D. Iraq
18	At the time of accession to the throse, Akber was only.	A. 12 years old B. 14 years old C. 16 years Old D. 18 years old
19	After Babar's death, the Mughal Emperor was.	A. Akbar the Great B. Jahangir C. Humayun D. Shah Jahan
20	The printing was invented in	A. 1440 CE B. 1446 CE C. 1448 CE D. 1450 CE

---